PRO
IP65 WIDE BODY BATTEN
VERSION 24/06/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

LEDVANCE | Pro IP65 wide body Batten
3
ORDERING CODES - Pro IP65 wide body Batten
1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K. Lumen outputs @3000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.
*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE; WP-WeatherProof; P-PRO; 2F-2FT; 4F-4FT; 5F-5FT; 20/40/60MW-Multi Watt up to 20/40/60W; EM-Emergency;
S-Microwave Dim Sensor
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
STANDARD
LWPP2F20MW 4099854611223
PRO WEATHERPROOF BATTEN 5CCT 2FT MW
20/17/14/10W UPTO 140LM/W 2800LM
IP65 IK08 FLICKERFREE 3K/4K/5K/5.7K/6.5K
L655*W115*H85MM
20/
17/
14/
10
2800/
2380/
1960/
1400
3000/
4000/
5000/
5700/
6500
120 140 655 115 85
LWPP4F40MW 4099854611148
PRO WEATHERPROOF BATTEN 5CCT 4FT MW
40/35/30/20W UPTO 140LM/W 5600LM
IP65 IK08 FLICKERFREE 3K/4K/5K/5.7K/6.5K
L1255*W115*H85MM
40/
35/
30/
20
5600/
4900/
4200/
2800
3000/
4000/
5000/
5700/
6500
120 140 1255 115 85
LWPP5F60MW# 4099854612169
PRO WEATHERPROOF BATTEN 5CCT 5FT MW
60/50/40/30W UPTO 140LM/W 7200LM
IP65 IK08 FLICKERFREE 3K/4K/5K/5.7K/6.5K
L1555*W115*H85MM
60/
50/
40/
30
8400/
7000/
5600/
4200
3000/
4000/
5000/
5700/
6500
120 140 1555 115 85
EMERGENCY
LWPP2F20MWEM 4099854611216
PRO WEATHERPROOF EMG BATTEN 5CCT 2FT
MW 20/17/14/10W UPTO 140LM/W 2800LM
IP65 IK08 FLICKERFREE 3K/4K/5K/5.7K/6.5K
L655*W115*H85MM